Re
ct
an
gu
la
r C
on
ne

mouser.com/jae
10
Price Each
Fig. DescriptionMOUSER
STOCK NO. 1
JAE
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
25 50
No. of
Pos.
FB3, FB6 AND FB8 SERIES 0.30MM SMT BOARD-TO-FLEX CONNECTORS
• Easy handling due to easy rotation of actuator
• Current Rating: 0.35A per contact
• Voltage Rating: AC, DC 50 V per contact
656-FB3S025C11	 FB3S025C11	 H	 25	 1.9mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB3S045C11	 FB3S045C11	 H	 45	 1.9mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB3S061C11	 FB3S061C11	 H	 61	 1.9mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S015JA1	 FB6S015JA1	 I	 15	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S017JA1	 FB6S017JA1	 I	 17	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S021JA1	 FB6S021JA1	 I	 21	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S025JA1	 FB6S025JA1	 I	 25	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S027JA1	 FB6S027JA1	 I	 27	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S029JA1	 FB6S029JA1	 I	 29	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S033JA1	 FB6S033JA1	 I	 33	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S039JA1	 FB6S039JA1	 I	 39	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S045JA1	 FB6S045JA1	 I	 45	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S051JA1	 FB6S051JA1	 I	 51	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S053JA1	 FB6S053JA1	 I	 53	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S057JA1	 FB6S057JA1	 I	 57	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB6S059JA1	 FB6S059JA1	 I	 59	 1.2mm Height Bottom Contacts
656-FB8S023JA1	 FB8S023JA1	 J	 23	 1.2mm Height Upper Contacts
656-FB8S029JA1	 FB8S029JA1	 J	 29	 1.2mm Height Upper Contacts
656-FB8S031JA1	 FB8S031JA1	 J	 31	 1.2mm Height Upper Contacts
656-FB8S033JA1	 FB8S033JA1	 J	 33	 1.2mm Height Upper Contacts
656-FB8S039JA1	 FB8S039JA1	 J	 39	 1.2mm Height Upper Contacts
• LIF (Low Insertion Force) structure for one-touch FPC
• FB8 features "Backflip" actuator for superior cable retention
• RoHS Compliance per JAE documentation
E

Price Each
Fig. DescriptionMOUSER
STOCK NO. 1
JAE
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
25 50
No. of
Pos.
656-IL-Z-2PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-2PL-SMTYE 	 F	 2	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-5PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-5PL-SMTYE	 F	 5	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-6PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-6PL-SMTYE	 F	 6	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-7PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-7PL-SMTYE	 F	 7	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-8PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-8PL-SMTYE	 F	 8	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-9PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-9PL-SMTYE	 F	 9	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-10PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-10PL-SMTYE	 F	 10	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-12PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-12PL-SMTYE	 F	 12	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-15PL-SMTYE	 IL-Z-15PL-SMTYE	 F	 15	 Right Angle SMT Pin Header
656-IL-Z-2S-S125C3	 IL-Z-2S-S125C3	 G	 2	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-5S-S125C3	 IL-Z-5S-S125C3	 G	 5	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-6S-S125C3	 IL-Z-6S-S125C3	 G	 6	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-7S-S125C3	 IL-Z-7S-S125C3	 G	 7	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-8S-S125C3	 IL-Z-8S-S125C3	 G	 8	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-9S-S125C3	 IL-Z-9S-S125C3	 G	 9	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-10S-S125C3	 IL-Z-10S-S125C3	 G	 10	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-12S-S125C3	 IL-Z-12S-S125C3	 G	 12	 Socket Housing
656-IL-Z-15S-S125C3	 IL-Z-15S-S125C3	 G	 15	 Socket Housing
Contacts
656-IL-Z-C3-A-15000	 IL-Z-C3-A-15000	 -	 -	 Crimp Contacts 28-30 AWG
IL-Z SERIES 1.25MM SMT PCB TO CABLE CRIMP CONNECTORS
• Low Profile, 3.45mm above board

STOCK NO.
JAE
Part No.
656-CT150-4C-ILZ	 CT150-4C-ILZ	 Hand Crimp Tool
Price Each
10
Price Each
Fig. DescriptionMOUSER
STOCK NO. 1
JAE
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
25 50
No. of
Pos.
656-MX23A18NF1	 MX23A18NF1	 C	 18	 Pin Header
656-MX23A26NF1	 MX23A26NF1	 C	 26	 Pin Header
656-MX23A34NF1	 MX23A34NF1	 C	 34	 Pin Header
656-MX23A18SF1	 MX23A18SF1	 D	 18	 Socket Housing
656-MX23A26SF1	 MX23A26SF1	 D	 26	 Socket Housing
656-MX23A34SF1	 MX23A34SF1	 D	 34	 Socket Housing
656-MX23A18XF1	 MX23A18XF1	 E	 18	 Front Cap
656-MX23A26XF1	 MX23A26XF1	 E	 26	 Front Cap
656-MX23A34XF1	 MX23A34XF1	 E	 34	 Front Cap
Contacts
656-M23S05K351	 M23S05K351	 -	 -	 Crimp Socket Contact
656-M120-55780	 M120-55780	 -	 -	 Dummy Plug
• Full water proof grommet is used for socket